GRENADIAN GRILL
SOMETHING LIGHT

Mini Vegan Wrap @
Mixed Leaves, Asparagus, Creamed Tofu, Tomato and Beet
Hummus

Crab Cakes
Spiced Lump Crab Cakes, Served with Mango and Chili Dip

Empanadas
Filled with Roasted Spice Butternut Squash, Toasted Pumpkin
Seeds and Cream Cheese

Coconut Breaded Shrimp
Served with Citrus Creme Fraiche Dip

Arancini

Deep Fried Rice, Pine Nuts, Parmesan and Basil Balls, Served with
Tomato Coulis

Trio Of Dips @

Beet Dip, Tomato Dip, Charred Eggplant and Tahini Dip with Crisp
Pita

Crispy Calamari
Served with Citrus and Shado Beni Dip

@ Vegan Gluten-Free @ Dairy-Free Contains Nuts

Please inform a team member if you have food allergies
All prices are subject to a 15% Tax and 10% Service Charge

usD

16.00

22.00

16.00

25.00

18.00

18.00

15.00



