## GRENADIAN GRILL SOMETHING LIGHT

	USD
Mini Vegan Wrap  Mixed Leaves, Asparagus, Creamed Tofu, Tomato and Beet Hummus	16.00
Crab Cakes Spiced Lump Crab Cakes, Served with Mango and Chili Dip	22.00
Empanadas Filled with Roasted Spice Butternut Squash, Toasted Pumpkin Seeds and Cream Cheese	16.00
Coconut Breaded Shrimp Served with Citrus Crème Fraiche Dip	25.00
Arancini  Deep Fried Rice, Pine Nuts, Parmesan and Basil Balls, Served with Tomato Coulis	18.00
Trio Of Dips	18.00
Crispy Calamari Served with Citrus and Shado Beni Dip	15.00



Vegan



Gluten-Free



Dairy-Free



Contains Nuts